

ABSTRACT OF COST

21

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 1/1	Providing and				
	fixing of Working				
	do		61		
Qty. vide TMBP (67)					
0.92 KM	Rs 42419.58/KM				Rs 39026=
Item 2/2	clearing and				
	grubbing Road				
	do		61		
Qty. vide TMBP (67)					
0.32 Ha	Rs 72697.86/Ha				Rs 23263=
Item 3/3	Const. of Embankment				
	With Material				
	obtained from				
	do		61		
Qty. vide TMBP (7) + (18)					
145.28 m ³ + 46.48 m ³					
191.76 m ³	Rs 254.13/m ³				Rs 48732=
Item 4/4	Const. of Embankment				
	With Material				
	obtained from				
	do		61		
Qty. vide TMBP (8) + (18)					
92.22 m ³ + 27.41 m ³					
119.63 m ³	Rs 176.28/m ³				Rs 21088=

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 5/5	Const. of Subgrade and earthwork				
	do	—	EI	—	
Qty. vide	TM B P (8) + (14) + (15) + (14)				
	491.30 m ³ + 146.02 m ³ + 47.41 m ³ + 165.30 m ³				
	850.06 m ³ @ Rs 255.91/m ³ Rs 473449=				
Item 6/6	Const. of G.S.B by providing well graded material				
	do	—	EI	—	
Qty. vide	TM B P (8) + (13)				
	457.07 m ³ + 0.83 m ³				
	457.90 m ³ @ Rs 3788.64/m ³ Rs 1734818=				
Item 7/7	Providing laying spreading and compacting stone				
	do	—	EI	—	
Qty. vide	TM B P (8) + (14)				
	262.76 m ³ + 0.41 m ³				
	263.17 m ³ @ Rs 5415.59/m ³ Rs 1423000=				
	262.76 (Unit)				
Item 8/8	Providing and applying primer				
	do	—	EI	—	
Qty. vide	TM B P (15)				

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
922.87 m ² G Rs			62.86/m ² Rs		58012=0
Item 9/9 Providing and applying tack					
do do EI					
Qty. vide TM BP (15)					
922.87 m ² G Rs			21.67/m ² Rs		19999=0
Item 10/10 Providing laying and setting of class					
do do EI					
Qty. vide TM BP (15)					
922.87 m ² G Rs			324.72/m ² Rs		299674=0
Item 11/11 Const. of unreinforced square jointed					
do do EI					
Qty. vide TM BP (16)					
412.08 m ² G Rs			9204.34/m ² Rs		3792924=0
Item 12/12 Providing and laying of a R.C.C.					
do do EI					
Qty. vide TM BP (9)					
30.50 m G Rs			1904.98/m ² Rs		57149=0
Item 13/13 KM & Torc					
do do EI					
Qty. vide TM BP (18)					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2 Nos G Rs 312 7.40/Nos Rs					6255=0
9 th 14/13 200 M Stone					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (18)					
4 Nos G Rs 868.23/Nos Rs					3473=0
9 th 15/14 600 MM equilateral					
5 triangle					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (18)					
4 Nos G Rs 4113.066/Nos Rs					16452=0
9 th 16/14 600 MM Circular					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (18)					
2 Nos G Rs 5477.463/Nos Rs					10955=0
9 th 17/14 800 MM X 600 MM					
Rectangular					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (18)					
4 Nos G Rs 7593.89/Nos Rs					30376=0
9 th 18/14 600 MM X 450 MM					
Rectangular					
— do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (18)					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2 Nos > G Rs 6337-80/Nos Rs					12676 ^m
9 th 19/15 Providing and laying of hot applied do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (19)					
49.00 m ² G Rs 825.75/m ² Rs					40462 ^m
1 st 20/16 Providing and laying of hot applied do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (19)					
135.52 m ² G Rs 938.95/m ² Rs					127247 ^m
9 th 21/17 Boundary Pillars do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (19)					
12 Nos > G Rs 650.28/Nos Rs					7803 ^m
9 th 22/18 Providing and laying Rumble strip do — EI —					
Qty. vide TMBP (19)					
7.50 m ² G Rs 825.75/m ² Rs					6193 ^m
9 th 23/18 Providing and laying Rumble strip do — EI —					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide TMBP (19)					
15.50 Nos G Rs 263.40/Nos Rs 3951=					
Item 24/19 Providing and erecting direction					
do do EI					
Qty. vide TMBP (19)					
4 Nos G Rs 13898.57/Nos Rs 55594=					
Item 25/20 Planting of trees by the road side					
do do EI					
Qty. vide TMBP (20)					
24 Nos G Rs 890.04/Nos Rs 21361=					
Item 26/21 Providing and fixing of typical					
do do EI					
Qty. vide TMBP (9) + (20)					
2 Nos + 3 Nos					
5 Nos G Rs 11180.70/Nos Rs 55904=					
Item 27/22 E/W in excavations for foundation					
do do EI					
Qty. vide TMBP (09)					
89.39 m ³ G Rs 410.66/m ³ Rs 36709=					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item 28/23 Providing concrete for plain/reinforced do EI					
Qty. vide TMBP (10)					
13.78 m ² GRs 7618.52/m ² Rs 104983=					
Item 29/24 Providing concrete for plain/reinforced do EI					
Qty. vide TMBP (10)					
107.13 m ² GRs 8877.57/m ² Rs 951054=					
Item 30/25 Providing and laying RCC pipe NP3 do EI					
Qty. vide TMBP (10)					
22.50 m GRs 7168.478/m Rs 161291=					
Item 31/26 Providing on Parapet Wall (Black & white stripes) do EI					
Qty. vide TMBP (20)					
61.92 m ² GRs 127.28/m ² Rs 7881=					
Rs 96,51,754=					

Continuation

Continuation